ST CATH’S
TRANSPORT
TIMETABLE







Transport Service

St Catherine’s provides subsidised private
bus services for our students from Years 3
to 12. The timetable for each route can be
found on the following pages:

STC1Bondi Beach.............4

Vaucluse, Rose Bay, Dover Heights, North Bondi, Bondi,

Tamarama and Bronte.

STC2 Eastern Beaches.........9
Malabar, Chifley, Little Bay, Botany, Pagewood, Maroubra,

South Coogee and Coogee.

STC3 Eastern Suburbs ........12

Taren Point, Mascot, Rosebery, Eastlakes, Kensington,

Maroubra, Hillsdale, Matraville and Randwick.

ST CATHERINE'S SCHOOL SYDNEY | 3



STC1 BONDI BEACH

Suburb

Stop 1: Rose Bay

Stop 2: Rose Bay

Stop 3: Rose Bay

Stop 4: Vaucluse

Stop 5: Vaucluse

Stop 6: Vaucluse

Stop 7: Dover Heights

Stop 8: Dover Heights

Stop 9: North Bondi

Stop 10: North Bondi

Stop 11: North Bondi

Stop 12: North Bondi

Stop 13: North Bondi

Stop 14: North Bondi

Stop 15: North Bondi

Stop 16: Bondi Beach

Stop 17: Bondi Beach

4 TRANSPORT TIMETABLE

STA Bus Stop

Rose Bay Pontoon Wharf
Bus Stop: 202971

New South Head Road at Caledonian Road
Bus Stop: 202949

New South Head Road at Dumaresq Road
Bus Stop: 202950

New South Head Road opposite Laguna Street
Bus Stop: 2030132

Old South Head Road — South Head Cemetery
Bus Stop: 203078

Kimberley Reserve Military Road
Bus Stop: 203026

Military Road at Weonga Road
Bus Stop: 203038

Military Road at Blake Street
Bus Stop: 203039

Military Road — Hugh Bamford Reserve
Bus Stop: 202631

North Bondi Shops Campbell Parade Stop C
Bus Stop: 202626

Military Road after Wallis Parade
Bus Stop: 202628

Wairoa Avenue at O’'Donnell Street
Bus Stop: 202677

Murriverie Road at Knowles Avenue
Bus Stop: 202679

Murriverie Road at Mitchell Street
Bus Stop: 202680

Mitchell Street at O’Donnell Street
Bus Stop: 202687

Glenayr Avenue at Warners Avenue
Bus Stop 202692

Glenayr Avenue at Curlewis Street
Bus Stop 202693

| 2025

Time

0710

0714

0715

0717

0719

07.21

07.23

07.24

07.25

07.28

07.29

07.31

07.32

07.33

07.34

07.36

07.37



STC1 BONDI BEACH

Suburb STA Bus Stop Time

Stop 18: Bondi Beach Glenayr Avenue at Hall Street 07.38
Bus Stop: 202666

Stop 19: South Bondi Campbell Parade near Notts Avenue 07.41
Bus Stop: 202654

Stop 20: Tamarama Pacific Street at Gaerloch Avenue 07.45
Bus Stop: 2026110

Stop 21: Tamarama Tamarama Marine Drive — Tamarama Park 07.46
Bus Stop: 2026111

Stop 22: Bronte Hewlett Street opposite Alfred Street 07.47
Bus Stop: 202461

Stop 23: Waverley St Catherine’s School 08.05
Bus Stop: 202473

ST CATHERINE'S SCHOOL SYDNEY | 5



STC1 BONDI BEACH

Suburb STA Bus Stop Time

Stop 1: Waverley St Catherine’s School 15.30
Bus Stop: 202428

Stop 2: Bronte Alfred Street at Hewlett Street 15.37
Bus Stop: 202455

Stop 3: Tamarama Tamarama Marine Drive — Tamarama Park 15.40
Bus Stop: 2026106

Stop 4: Tamarama Dellview Street opposite Gaerloch Avenue 15.42
Bus Stop: 2026107

Stop 5: Bondi Bondi Road opposite Dudley Street 15.45
Bus Stop 202619

Stop 6: South Bondi Campbell Parade opposite South Bondi Beach 15.46
Bus Stop: 202620

Stop 7: Bondi Beach Glenayr Avenue at Hall Street 15.51
Bus Stop: 202694

Stop 8: Bondi Beach Glenayr Avenue at Curlewis Street 15.52
Bus Stop: 202667

Stop 9: Bondi Beach Glenayr Avenue opposite Warner Avenue 15.53
Bus Stop: 202668

Stop 10: North Bondi Mitchell Street at O’'Donnell Street 15.55
Bus Stop: 202670

Stop 11: North Bondi Murriverie Road at Hardy Street 15.57
Bus Stop: 202671

Stop 12: North Bondi Murriverie Road opposite Fredrick Street 15.58
Bus Stop: 202672

Stop 13: North Bondi Wairoa Avenue before O’Donnell Street 16.00
Bus Stop: 202674

Stop 14: North Bondi Military Road opposite Wallis Parade 16.03
Bus Stop: 202633

Stop 15: North Bondi North Bondi Shops Campbell Parade Stop C 16.05
Bus Stop: 202634

Stop 16: North Bondi Military Road after O’Donnell Street 16.07
Bus Stop: 202630

Stop 17: Dover Heights Military Road at Blake Street 16.09
Bus Stop: 203018

6 TRANSPORT TIMETABLE | 2025



STC1 BONDI BEACH

Suburb STA Bus Stop Time

Stop 18: Dover Heights Military Road opposite Weonga Road 16.11
Bus Stop: 203019

Stop 19: Vaucluse Old South Head Road at Clarendon Street 16.14
Bus Stop: 202054

Stop 20: Vaucluse Old South Head Road — South Head Cemetery 16.16
Bus Stop: 203061

Stop 21: Vaucluse New South Head Road at Laguna Street 16.17
Bus Stop: 2030138

Stop 22: Rose Bay New South Head Road at Fernleigh Gardens 16.19
Bus Stop: 202953

Stop 23: Rose Bay New South Head Road at Newcastle Street 16.20
Bus Stop: 202955

Stop 24: Rose Bay Rose Bay Pontoon Wharf 16.25
Bus Stop: 202971

ST CATHERINE'S SCHOOL SYDNEY | 7



STC2 EASTERN BEACHES

Suburb STA Bus Stop Time

Stop 1: Malabar Bilga Crescent at Calga Avenue 07.00
Bus Stop: 2036174

Stop 2: Little Bay Anzac Parade after Pine Avenue 07.06
Bus Stop: 2036119

Stop 3: Botany Botany Road opposite Tenderden Road 0717
Bus Stop: 201917

Stop 4: Botany Banksia Street at Daniel Street 07.20
Bus Stop: 201946

Stop 5: Botany Swinbourne Street at Stephen Road 07.22
Bus Stop: 201956

Stop 6: Pagewood Page Street at Holloway Street 07.23
Bus Stop: 203544

Stop 7: Pagewood Page Street at Cowper Avenue 07.25
Bus Stop: 203546

Stop 8: Pagewood Heffron Road at Kenny Road 07.27
Bus Stop: 203549

Stop 9: Maroubra Fitzgerald Avenue at Beatty Avenue 07.32
Bus Stop: 2035183

Stop 10: Maroubra Fitzgerald Avenue at Camira Street 07.33
Bus Stop: 2035185

Stop 11: Maroubra Marine Parade at Mons Avenue — Terminus 07.35
Bus Stop: 203595

Stop 12: Maroubra Marine Parade at Maroubra Road 07.37
Bus Stop: 2035143

Stop 13: Maroubra Torrington Road before Wilson Street 07.38
Bus Stop: 2035193

Stop 14: Maroubra Torrington Road opposite Inman Street 07.39
Bus Stop: 2035159

Stop 15: South Coogee Malabar Road opposite Mermaid Avenue 07.41
Bus Stop: 203418

Stop 16: Coogee Malabar Road opposite Napper Street 07.42
Bus Stop: 203421

Stop 17: Maroubra Moverly Road at Garden Street 07.45
Bus Stop: 2035163

8 TRANSPORT TIMETABLE | 2025



STC2 EASTERN BEACHES

Suburb STA Bus Stop

Stop 18: South Coogee Moverly Road after Cooper Street
Bus Stop: 203259

Stop 19: South Coogee Moverly Road — South Coogee Public School

Bus Stop: 203438

Stop 20: Coogee Arden Street at Malabar Road
Bus Stop: 203422

Stop 21: Coogee Arden Street at Dolphin Street
Bus Stop: 203470

Stop 22: Coogee Arden Street before Division Street
Bus Stop: 203481

Stop 23: Waverley St Catherine’s School
Bus Stop: 202473

07.46

07.47

07.48

07.49

07.50

08.05

ST CATHERINE’S SCHOOL SYDNEY

9



STC2 EASTERN BEACHES

Suburb STA Bus Stop

Stop 1: Waverley St Catherine’s School
Bus Stop: 202473

Stop 2: Coogee Arden Street at Alison Road
Bus Stop: 203478

Stop 3: Coogee Arden Street opposite Coogee Bay Road
Bus Stop: 203471

Stop 4: South Coogee Arden Street near Malabar Road
Bus Stop: 203414

Stop 5: South Coogee Moverly Road — South Coogee Public School
Bus Stop: 203433

Stop 6: South Coogee Moverly Road at Cooper Street
Bus Stop: 2035161

Stop 7: Maroubra Moverly Road at Garden Street
Bus Stop: 2035163

Stop 8: South Coogee Malabar Road after Napper Street
Bus Stop: 203415

Stop 9: South Coogee Malabar Road after Mermaid Avenue
Bus Stop: 203586

Stop 10: Maroubra Torrington Road at Inman Street
Bus Stop: 203588

Stop 11: Maroubra Torrington Road at Marine Parade
Bus Stop: 203590

Stop 12: Maroubra Marine Parade opposite Bond Street
Bus stop 203592

Stop 13: Maroubra Marine Parade Terminus — Maroubra Beach
Bus Stop: 203585

Stop 14: Maroubra Fitzgerald Avenue at Malabar Road
Bus Stop: 2035180

Stop 15: Maroubra Fitzgerald Avenue at Chester Street
Bus Stop: 2035182

Stop 16: Pagewood Heffron Road opposite Kenny Road
Bus Stop: 2036195

Stop 17: Pagewood Page Street at Cowper Avenue
Bus Stop: 203539

10 TRANSPORT TIMETABLE | 2025

Time

15.30

15.33

15.35

15.39

15.43

15.44

15.45

15.48

15.50

15.52

15.53

15.54

15.56

15.57

15.58

16.03

16.05



STC2 EASTERN BEACHES

Suburb STA Bus Stop

Stop 18: Botany Page Street — Pagewood Public School 16.07
Bus Stop: 203541

Stop 19: Botany Swinbourne Street at Stephen Street 16.08
Bus Stop: 201938

Stop 20: Botany Banksia Street before Daniel Street 16.10
Bus Stop: 201944

Stop 21: Botany Botany Road after Cranbrook Street 16.13
Bus Stop: 201927

Stop 22: Little Bay Anzac Parade after Pine Avenue 16.25
Bus Stop: 2036125

Stop 23: Malabar Bilga Crescent at Calga Avenue 16.28
Bus Stop: 2036714

ST CATHERINE'S SCHOOL SYDNEY | 1



STC 3 EASTERN SUBURBS

Suburb STA Bus Stop

Stop 1: Taren Point Hold Road before Taren Point Road
Bus Stop: 222920

Stop 2: Rosebery Maloney Street at Coward Street
Bus Stop: 201876

Stop 3: Rosebery Gardeners Road at Sutherland Street
Bus Stop: 202038

Stop 4: Rosebery Kimberley Grove opposite Dalmeny Avenue
Bus Stop: 201850

Stop 5: Rosebery Dalmeny Avenue after Ripon Way
Bus Stop: 201890

Stop 6: Eastlakes Gardeners Road opposite Racecourse Place
Bus Stop: 201846

Stop 7: Kensington Eastern Avenue at Tressider Avenue
Bus Stop: 203238

Stop 8: Kensington Anzac Parade — NIDA
Bus Stop: 203351

Stop 9: Kensington Anzac Parade before Addison Street
Bus Stop: 203346

Stop 10: Kensington Anzac Parade at Todman Avenue
Bus Stop: 203314

Stop 11: Maroubra Bunnerong Road opposite Birdwood Avenue
Bus Stop: 203525

Stop 12: Maroubra Bunnerong Road before Fitzgerald Avenue
Bus Stop: 203526

Stop 13: Hillsdale Bunnerong Road opposite Southpoint Shops
Bus Stop: 203511

Stop 14: Matraville Bunnerong Road at Daunt Avenue
Bus Stop: 203612

Stop 15: Matraville Bunnerong Road at Franklin Street
Bus Stop: 203613

Stop 16: Matraville Franklin Street after Larose Avenue
Bus Stop: 203642

Stop 17: Matraville Anzac Parade after Lawson Street
Bus Stop: 2036132

12 TRANSPORT TIMETABLE | 2025

Time

06.40

07.02

07.05

07.08

07.09

0712

0714

0717

0718

0719

07.29

07.30

07.32

07.33

07.34

07.36

07.39



STC 3 EASTERN SUBURBS

Suburb STA Bus Stop

Stop 18: Maroubra Anzac Parade after Fitzgerald Avenue 07.44
Bus Stop: 203570

Stop 19: Maroubra Anzac Parade at Snape Street 07.47
Bus Stop: 203576

Stop 20: Randwick Avoca Street — Randwick High School 07.50
Bus Stop: L620

Stop 21: Waverley St Catherine ’s School 08.05
Bus Stop: 202429

ST CATHERINE'S SCHOOL SYDNEY | 13



STC 3 EASTERN SUBURBS

Suburb

Stop 1: Waverley

Stop 2: Randwick

Stop 3: Randwick

Stop 4: Maroubra

Stop 5: Malabar

Stop 6: Matraville

Stop 7: Matraville

Stop 8: Matraville

Stop 9: Hillsdale

Stop 10: Eastgardens

Stop 11: Pagewood

Stop 12: Kensington

Stop 13: Kensington

Stop 14: Kensington

Stop 15: Kingsford

Stop 16: Eastlakes

Stop 17: Rosebery

14  TRANSPORT TIMETABLE

[ 2025

STA Bus Stop

St Catherine’s School
Bus Stop: 202473

Avoca Street near Rainbow Street
Bus Stop: 2031140

Avoca Street before Holmes Street
Bus Stop: 203262

Anzac Parade at Fitzgerald Avenue
Bus Stop: 203561

Anzac Parade before Franklin Street
Bus Stop: 2036146

Franklin Street opposite Larose Avenue
Bus Stop: 203683

Bunnerong Road after Perry Street
Bus Stop: 203634

Bunnerong Road opposite Daunt Avenue
Bus Stop: 203635

Bunnerong Road — Southpoint Shops
Bus Stop: 203638

Bunnerong Road opposite Heffron Park
Bus Stop: 203639

Bunnerong Road — Monash Gardens
Bus Stop: 203519

Anzac Parade — NIDA
Bus Stop: 203351

Anzac Parade before Addison Street
Bus Stop: 203346

Anzac Parade at Todman Avenue
Bus Stop: 203314

Eastern Avenue at Tressider Avenue
Bus Stop: 203243

Gardeners Road after Racecourse Place
Bus Stop: 201822

Gardeners Road at Sutherland Street
Bus Stop: 201826

Time

15.30

15.40

15.43

15.45

15.50

15.52

15.54

15.55

15.56

15.57

15.58

16.08

16.09

16.10

1613

1615

1618



STC 3 EASTERN SUBURBS

Suburb STA Bus Stop

Stop 18: Rosebery Kimberley Grove opposite Dalmeny Avenue 16.19
Bus Stop: 201850

Stop 19: Rosebery Dalmeny Avenue after Ripon Way 16.20
Bus Stop: 201890

Stop 20: Eastlakes Maloney Street opposite Coward Street 16.23
Bus Stop: 201856

Stop 21: Taren Point Holt Road before Taren Point Road 16.45
Bus Stop: 222920

ST CATHERINE'S SCHOOL SYDNEY | 15



LAST UPDATED APRIL 2025

ST CATHERINE’S

St Catherine’s School
www.stcatherines.nsw.edu.au
stcaths@stcaths.nsw.edu.au
26 Albion Street Waverley
NSW 2024 Australia
+61 2 8305 6200
CRICOS 02322K



